PC-ELC  |  19 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
96W-10102A460
96W-111010260
Electric Pin Package | Smart Pin Package | How to Order
96W-1 (Single Shaft)
Piston Rod Description
  02* Ø16 mm Cross Groove
(* with M6 Threaded Inside Hole for Redirected
Motor Connections 10, 11, 12, 13 see page 20)
04 NAAMS Standard
A4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 180°
B4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 90°
C4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 270°
05 Ø10 mm Inside Hole, Cross Groove
Stroke Description
  40* 0-40 mm Stroke
60 0-60 mm Stroke
*Straight motor option only.
02 04 A4
C4B4 05
6002 A40196W-1
Motor Connection Description
00 Straight, without Drive
01 Straight, Rear Connections
02 Straight, Connections on Right
03 Straight, Connections on Left
10 Redirected, without Drive
11 Redirected, Rear Connections
12 Redirected, Connections on Right
13 Redirected, Connections on Left
Motor Description
01 Servo Drive, Decentral 400 V
02 Servo Drive, Decentral 48 V
01 02
60
40
00
10
02
12
01
11
03
13
PC-ELC |  19 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Electric Pin Package | Smart Pin Package | Dimensions | Technical Specifi cations
96W-10.01...0 (Single Shaft, 400 V)
[2.24]
57
 Area of Interference: Keep this
area free for assembly work.
~R95 [~R3.74]
Motor
Connection:
Option 01
Motor
Connection:
Option 02
Motor
Connection:
Option 03
[1.36±0.002]
 34,5±0,05
4X M8
[0.43]
 11

96W-10102A460
96W-111010260
Electric Pin Package | Smart Pin Package | How to Order
96W-1 (Single Shaft)
Piston Rod Description
  02* Ø16 mm Cross Groove
(* with M6 Threaded Inside Hole for Redirected
Motor Connections 10, 11, 12, 13 see page 20)
04 NAAMS Standard
A4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 180°
B4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 90°
C4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 270°
05 Ø10 mm Inside Hole, Cross Groove
Stroke Description
  40* 0-40 mm Stroke
60 0-60 mm Stroke
*Straight motor option only.
02 04 A4
C4B4 05
6002 A40196W-1
Motor Connection Description
00 Straight, without Drive
01 Straight, Rear Connections
02 Straight, Connections on Right
03 Straight, Connections on Left
10 Redirected, without Drive
11 Redirected, Rear Connections
12 Redirected, Connections on Right
13 Redirected, Connections on Left
Motor Description
01 Servo Drive, Decentral 400 V
02 Servo Drive, Decentral 48 V
01 02
60
40
00
10
02
12
01
11
03
13
PC-ELC |  19 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Electric Pin Package | Smart Pin Package | Dimensions | Technical Specifi cations
96W-10.01...0 (Single Shaft, 400 V)
[2.24]
57
 Area of Interference: Keep this
area free for assembly work.
~R95 [~R3.74]
Motor
Connection:
Option 01
Motor
Connection:
Option 02
Motor
Connection:
Option 03
[1.36±0.002]
 34,5±0,05
4X M8
[0.43]
 11